Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
HP-PESB Series
Polyethersulfone Membrane
– Beverage Grade
£ Manufactured in USA

Available End Cap Configurations
20007B041414
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-PESB-26100-0.2213-B-HT)
D
IF
FE
R
EN
TI
AL
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
0
0 2 4 6 8 10
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
GPM
PSI
0.45 µm
0.65 µm
 0.8 µm
1.0 µm
1.2 µm
0.2 µm
0.1 µm
GALLONS PER MINUTE
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
This chart represents the typical water flow  per 10” cartridge length.
Cartridges are tested in water at ambient temperature. Data may be
extrapolated for multiple lengths, but as flow rate increases, ΔP of the
housing becomes more apparent.
PORE SIZE AIR DIFFUSION RATE
0.1 µm
0.2 µm
0.45 µm
0.65 µm
0.8 µm
1.0 µm
1.2 µm
≤30cc/min@48psi
≤30cc/min@35psi
≤30cc/min@20psi
≤30cc/min@15psi
≤30cc/min@12psi
≤30cc/min@8psi
≤30cc/min@7psi
Per 10" length water wetted membrane
Integrity Testing
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
All illustrations © Copyright 2013 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
Fin226222 FlatSpring
   HP   –    PESB   –    26          100   –      0.2                213        –     B       –    HT
HIGH
PURITY
PLEATED
MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS